
Page  1/1

Well Name:   J&L Farms 31-30

Report Printed:   9/8/2016www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123218070000
Surface Legal Location

NWNE 30 6N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,650.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,660.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Initial Completion
Secondary Job Type Start Date

12/1/2003
End Date

3/20/2004

TD:  6,997.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 9/8/2016 8:15:37 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

664.0

673.9

2,786.1

3,990.2

4,120.1

6,459.0

6,711.9

6,739.5

6,740.2

6,741.1

6,745.1

6,748.0

6,755.9

6,757.9

6,870.1

6,915.0

6,997.0

Formation
s

Sussex, 
Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,870.0

Perforated; 6,748.0-6,756.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 2.00; 6,740.2-6,741.0; 0.75

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 2.00; 6,739.5-6,740.2; 0.75

Cement; 2,786.0 ftKB; 6,915.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 6,915.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-6,739.5; 6,729.50

Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 664.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 664.0 ftKB


